( YIRT=R &R AB A ( BR HOH )
SH64E 4H ¥ 5H ¥ 6H £ 7H # 8H ¥ 9H
FHE ESE FHE S EHE ESE FHE ESE FHE S FHE 8
PR B | TR BIREI] [ IR4E B % | T T e KA B S| TR EHRER] | K48 A 2 | TR BRI IR F A | TR BhIREI [ IR2E B | I TR IRAE A | TR BHIREI] | IR4E B4 | IR BhREfE) IR F % | TR [ IR28 B % | T B IRAE A | TR BIRE] | IR4E B4 | T TR

&&| 14 |30:30| 13 |30:30|&&| 14 |23:15| 6 |23:15|&%| 16 |23:30| 17 |19:00(&&| 11 |35:30| 12 [30:30(&&| 17 |24:00( 17 [24:00{&%| 10 [30:15| 10 [30:15
18| B 3:00 3:00 | 7K |#RigH T 3:00 3:00| B |+kaen Rig R X 2:00 2:00| B
28| N 3:00 3:00| KR 1:15 1:15| B | A |k B hig H & 2:00 2:00| A 1:30 1:30
38| JK |#kiE thik A il 3:00 3:00| A 1:30 1:30| 7K |#haE R kit A T X 1:15 1:15
48| K 3:00 3:00| X 3:00 3:00| K 1:15 1:15| KR 1:15 1:15| H 7K 1:15 1:15
58| % 3:00 3:00| B |#&3&R R IK [ B ke H & 1:15 1:15| B 2:00 2:00| K 1:15 1:15
68| L | H ke B |k##n K3 B X 1:15 1:15| & 3:00 3:00| A 2:00 2:00 | & |k H R H
78| H [tkin A3 H P4 1:15 1:15| & k3 n ke H B |tk R A& A IK [ B A3 H T 3:00 3:00
8B| B |kin k3% A K [#k# R % A x|tk R k3% A )= 1:30 1:30| KR 2:00 2:00| B [#~sEH k3% A
9B | W [tk h 3 A N 1:15 1:15| B [#keEH 3% H P4 1:15 1:15| & ki n A& H A 1:30 1:30
18| 7K |thiE B A3k H & 1:15 1:15| B | n A3 H 7K [t B ik H T |tk R R R nN 1:15 1:15
el K 1:15 1:15| &£ | ke R N 1:15 1:15| K 1:15 1:15| B | R K% B IK | g ki€ H
28| 1:15 1:15| B [##n IK [ B A3 H 2 1:15 1:15| B [#a&n h3& A N 1:15 1:15
e8| [fR3E R R B kiR X 1:15 1:15| & [ k&% R | H A3 H & 1:15 1:15
48| B [k R R N |RaER & 1:15 1:15| B [ k&% R IK [ H A3 H T 3:00 3:00
58| B |k R R R JK |tk R T 3:00 3:00| A |#kiEn R#H K |hi&n R R B |#k#% A R R
1em| 1:15 1:15| K [#an B |k R 3% A P4 1:15 1:15| & k3t k3 H B |ka&nR 3 A
17a | JK | R A K#R & |ihkagn A 1:30 1:30]| 7K |#ha& n R#ER *x |k#EA A% A Y4 1:15 1:15
188 A 1:15 1:15| % 3:00 3:00| X 1:15 1:15| K 1:15 1:15| B [#ks&H h3& A IK |t R TR R
1om| 1:15 1:15| B [#n IK [t A 3% A & 1:15 1:15| B |3 n k3% H N 1:15 1:15
zom| 3:00 3:00| A 1:30 1:30| K 1:15 1:15| % 3:00 3:00| X 2:00 2:00| & 1:15 1:15
28| B [k 3 A Y 1:15 1:15| & 1:15 1:15| B [# R A3 A IK |t A R R +* 3:00 3:00
228 H 1:15 1:15]7K 1:30 1:30| & 3:00 |1ki& A A 3:00 3:00| K 2:00 2:00| B |#EH 3 A
23m| N 1:15 1:15| K [#an R# R B |tk R 3 A P4 3:00 3:00| & 2:00 2:00| B |#k&R 3 A
248 | JK [1h# 1 & 1:15 1:15| B 1:30 |#h# 7K 3:00 3:00| X | R h3& A W | tkag R TR R
258 | K 1:15 1:15| & | k% e P 16 T3 A NP R B |k A A3 A 7K 1:30 1:30
268 | 1:15 1:15| B | k&% R IK [ P T3 A & |1hikn R A A 2:00 2:00| K 1:15 1:15
278 3:00 3:00| B |#k#n A3 H by NIEZS 36 T3 A + [thk&nR A3 A W 2:00 2:00| & 1:15 1:15
2se | H [#ha A 3% P Y 1:15 1:15| & [#ha R T3 A B |k R A3 A IK [ P 3 A + 3:00 3:00
20| B [t A 3% P IK [ A A3 H T |tk R 3 A A 3:00 2:00| K 2:00 2:00| B | ras &%
som| N 1:15 1:15| K 1:15 1:15| B [#k#&H 3 A nN 3:00 2:00| & 2:00 2:00| B |+ka#n ¥ P
318 ok 1:15 1:15 7K 3:00| kiR T (ke A R# R




£ 10H

F 11

A

F£12A

SH54 1A

F 2R

¥ 3A

HE

e

HE

e

i

e}

HE

e

HE

e

HE

e

S LR

TH B[]

S LR

T B H]

R# R %

TEENRF[H]

R# R %

TEENRF[H]

S LR

T B[]

53|

T B[]

S LR

15 Bh R[]

S LR

T B R[]

RN

TEENIRF[H]

i A

TEENIRFH]

S LR

TH B R[]

S LR

TH B[]

op
o

16

22:45

18

17:30

17

19:30

18

16:30

=

14

28:30

13

23:00

op
o

14

25:30

10

13:00

16

19:30

16

19:30

15

36:00

15

36:00

1H

1:15

1:15

1:00

1:00

A3 A

%38

%38

3:30

3:30

3:00

3:00

2H

R H

R H

3:00

R A

| m| %

1:30

1:30

R H

R H

K3 A

R A

i B

i B

3H

1:15

1:15

R4 A

R4 A

1:00

1:00

R H

R3% H

1:30

1:30

1:00

1:00

48

1:15

1:15

R4 A

R4 A

RF% 1

%38

%38

1:00

1:00

100

100

5H

100

i B

1:00

1:00

%38

%38

5 3|

R R

R A

R R

6H

i B

i B

R A

R A

1:00

1:00

R H

R H

1:00

1:00

R A

R R

7H

1:30

100

A3 A

1:00

1:00

R A

R A

8H

1:15

1:00

1:00

A3 A

A3 A

TR3%E A

k3% A

130

130

100

100

9H

3 A

3 A

100

:00

1:30

1:30

K3 A

haE A

i B

A7 A

108

R3E A

R3E A

& A

& A

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:30

1:30

2:00

2:00

118

R3E A

R3E A

1:30

1:30

5 3|

5 3|

130

130

K3 A

R A

2:00

2:00

128

A7 A

A7 A

1:00

1:00

& A

& A

R3% A

53|

138

A7 A

A7 A

TR A

TR A

1:00

1:00

& A

& A

5 3|

ThaE R

2:00

2:00

148

A7 A

A7 A

100

130

5 3|

ThaE R

2:00

2:00

158

3 A

3 A

R A

TR A

A3 A

A3 A

TR3% A

TR3% A

K3 A

haE A

100

100

168

3 A

3 A

& A

& A

1:30

1:30

K3 A

haE A

i B

A7 A

178

& A

& A

1:00

1:00

1:00

1:00

5 3|

ThaE R

100

100

18H

1:15

1:15

% 38!

% 38!

s 3|

s 3|

130

130

s 3|

ThaE R

2:00

2:00

198

100

100

% 38!

% 38!

1:00

s 3=

5 3|

s 3|

100

100

20H

A7 A

A7 A

% 38!

% 38!

1:00

1:30

5 3|

ThaE R

A7 A

A7 A

21H

1:30

1:30

& A

% 38!

100

1:00

5 3|

ThaE R

100

100

22H

1:15

& A

% 38!

K3 A

K3 A

TR A

130

130

A7 A

A7 A

23H

k3R

k3R

& A

& A

3:00

3:00

K3 A

& F

A7 A

A7 A

24H

% 38!

& A

3:00

3:00

1:00

K3 A

& R

100

100

25H

1:15

R A

iR

iR

R A

R A

130

R# A

R A

26H

A#& R

A#& R

R A

R A

& H

K& A

kiR

RF# A

R A

278

A#& R

A#& R

iR

iR

R A

R A

1:30

3:00

3:00

28H

R A

R A

K2 A

K2 A

1:00

kb > 305 |30 M H > %0 oW B R % oI H B o0 m|m | 2

100

3:00

29H

1:00

1:00

K2 A

K2 A

kR

A#& R

A#& R

30H

R A

R A

H B> %55 M H B> %5 M By > X% W B o5 | m | 2

100

:00

R A

R A

A#& R

A#& R

318

>t 52 [ [m e e o[ o= [ [ By |+ ¢ o< [ [ e b [ ot 3¢ o [ [ e ot [ 2

[ [m b ot 3 (o [m e o ¢ 0 [ [m e o ¢ 0 [ [m e o3¢ 3

R A

R A

B> X% | D H B > X% | M H B X X% H B XX o H B X

0| H B > R0 I H |2 X5 o I B 3R oW H O R o I 2

K2R

KA




